KA6163 - UNISEX BI-TONE PADDED JACKET WITH HOOD

KA6163 UNISEX BI-TONE PADDED JACKET WITH HOOD

GROSSENANGABE (CM)

Stck./@

Korperlange

Brustweite (B)

Armellange hinten Mitte (C)

FARBEN:

. Black . Navy/Black

Xs
10
70
53
66,5

B wet Sand/Black

S
10
72
56

67,5

KARIBAN

HAUPTEIGENSCHAFTEN

65 g/m?

Main fabric: 100% 210T polyamide

Upper front and back section: 500D taslon polyamide

Anti-static and water-repellent fabric

Lining: 100% polyester taffeta

100% polyester padding

2 zipped front pockets at the sides with reverse zip and zip puller
Hood: 500D Taslon polyamide, quilted and lined in 3 parts with a drawstring and stopper
Inside pocket with tear-release fastening

Elasticated cuffs with tear release fastening

Hem with drawstring and side stoppers on the bottom hem
Decorative invisible zip on the inside back and inside chest

No brand label, only a size tag for easy decoration access.

Zertifizierungen:
ATA - APPROVED
VEGAN

Ursprungsland:
China

52026 : s. 403
52025 : s. 343

M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL
10 10 10 10 10 10
74 76 78 80 82 84
59 62 65 68 71 74

68,5 69,5 70,5 71,5 72,5 73,5
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